SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL ART
2012-2013

BIDDERS

B&H Photo

Blick Art Materials
Cascade
Commercial Art
NASCO

Quill Corp

School Specialty
Standard Stationery

AMOUNT COMPLETE
$2,353.98 No
$1,645.52 No

$177.91 No
$1,214.77 No
$681.14 No
$223.59 No
$846.84 No
$126.00 No

RECOMMENDATION: Based upon low bid amounts meeting specifications, award bid
amounts to the following:

NO BIDS WERE RECEIVED FOR THE
FOLLOWING ITEMS:

704413-B4, 595 774, 533539-B4, 65628, 923641-
B4, 700051-B4, 512754-B5, 458836-B4, 647508-
B4, 664087-B4, 689314-B4, 830034-B4, 830034-
B4, CP-0148, CP-0146,DV-7738, DV-7624,
BK-6677 512pp pb, BK-7695 pp ph, BK-7721 pp
pb, DV-7748, DV-2956, DV-7623, DV-0172, BK-
7719 420 pp pb, L81-23388, L21-17428, L21-
17820, L21-17820, L31-22348

NO BIDS WERE RECEIVED FOR THE
FOLLOWING ITEMS BECAUSE THE
ITEM WAS DISCONTINUED

C71215-1001, B33509-1006,
B23873-1002

THE FOLLOWING BIDS WERE
REJECTED BECAUSE IT WAS A
DIFFERENT ITEM THAN SPECIFIED

00628-1026, A20526-0002, A57427-1045,
B57327-1002, B57240-1001, L21-17428,
B00618-3015, B00623-1067,
B21535-2000,B23402-1105,B55305-1006,
B34933-1745, B34933-1012,
BF30109-0100, 705 309762, B12849-1003

Bidders Amount

Cascade $54.59
Dick Blick $2,713.51
Kurtz $16.54
NASCO $519.77
Sax $625.78
TOTAL $3,930.19




