

## SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOL ART 2012-2013

BIDDERS	AMOUNT	COMPLETE
B&H Photo	\$2,353.98	No
Blick Art Materials	\$1,645.52	No
Cascade	\$177.91	No
Commercial Art	\$1,214.77	No
NASCO	\$681.14	No
Quill Corp	\$223.59	No
School Specialty	\$846.84	No
Standard Stationery	\$126.00	No

**RECOMMENDATION:** Based upon low bid amounts meeting specifications, award bid amounts to the following:

NO BIDS WERE RECEIVED FOR THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:	704413-B4, 595 774, 533539-B4, 65628, 923641- B4, 700051-B4, 512754-B5, 458836-B4, 647508- B4, 664087-B4, 689314-B4, 830034-B4, 830034- B4, CP-0148, CP-0146,DV-7738, DV-7624, BK-6677 512pp pb, BK-7695 pp ph, BK-7721 pp pb, DV-7748, DV-2956, DV-7623, DV-0172, BK- 7719 420 pp pb, L81-23388, L21-17428, L21- 17820, L21-17820, L31-22348
NO BIDS WERE RECEIVED FOR THE FOLLOWING ITEMS BECAUSE THE ITEM WAS DISCONTINUED	C71215-1001, B33509-1006, B23873-1002
THE FOLLOWING BIDS WERE REJECTED BECAUSE IT WAS A DIFFERENT ITEM THAN SPECIFIED	00628-1026, A20526-0002, A57427-1045, B57327-1002, B57240-1001, L21-17428, B00618-3015, B00623-1067, B21535-2000,B23402-1105,B55305-1006, B34933-1745, B34933-1012, BF30109-0100, 705 309762, B12849-1003

Bidders	Amount
Cascade	\$54.59
Dick Blick	\$2,713.51
Kurtz	\$16.54
NASCO	\$519.77
Sax	\$625.78
TOTAL	\$3,930.19